Warren Wilson (1-18,0-0 C2C) -vs- Bob Jones (3-6)

01/18/25 at

Date: 01/18/25 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Xltrll::een:dg;\%ce):P;/IOO Warren Wilson 39 40 79
Bob Jones 48 53 101
Warren Wilson 79
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Hines,Slim * 32 7-17 2-10 0-1 0-2 2 1 0 1 1 0 16
00 Gonzales,Peyton & 33 4-10 1-4 2-2 4-4 8 2 3 4 0 2 11
33 Arnold,Jakorri * 22 3-9 0-4 4-5 2-3 5 3 1 2 0 1 10
01 Cotton,Nasir & 34 3-3 0-0 2-2 3-7 10 1 4 3 0 1 8
05 Crocker,Braxton * 20 1-7 0-5 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 0 2
30 Ford,Lazzaro 33 9-21 5-16 2-2 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 0 25
10 Nkala,Jaison 8 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
22  Handy,Daishaun 11 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 5 4 2 0 0 3
14 Arisi,Christian 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
21  Wiggins,Ray 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-72 9-40 10-12 11-20 31 16 16 17 1 7 79
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-36 36.11% 7-23 30.43% 6-6 100.00%
Second Half 17-36 47.22% 2-17 11.76% 4-6 66.67%
Total 30-72 41.7% 9-40 22.5% 10-12 83.3%
Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 20 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 8
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 32 Largest Lead: 0 0
Bob Jones 101
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Pope,Devin * 31 12-18 1-6 7-7 4-3 7 1 1 0 0 0 32
10 Dean,Devin =3 19 6-9 0-0 2-2 1-5 6 2 2 0 0 1 14
04  Pittman,Trevor * 23 3-5 2-4 2-2 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 2 10
03  Brunson,Trevor =3 28 3-11 0-7 2-2 0-4 4 1 1 0 1 0 8
21  Vander Hart,Shad * 26  4-5 0-0 0-1 1-6 7 3 4 4 0 4 8
02  Wilkins,Brandon 13  3-6 1-4 1-2 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 2 8
33  Murray,Braxton 14 2-4 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 1 0 0 0 1 6
15 Dorsey,Josh 13 3-3 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 4 1 0 6
01 Pouncey,Tostadas 15 1-4 0-2 2-2 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 4
11  Skelton,Justin 12 1-6 0-4 1-3 1-1 2 2 3 1 0 1 3
32 Barfield,Conner 4 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23  Maccius,Amar 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 39-73 4-28 19-23 12-27 39 12 16 9 2 12 101
Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 15-29 51.72% 2-13 15.38% 16-20 80.00%
Second Half 24-44 54.55% 2-15 13.33% 3-3 100.00%
Total 39-73 53.4% 4-28 14.3% 19-23 82.6%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 23 Bench Points: 29

Points in the Paint: 68
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 29



VISITORS: Warren Wilson

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Bob Jones

MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

STEAL by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,PEYTON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by CROCKER,BRAXTON

FOUL by GONZALES,PEYTON

MISS JUMPER by CROCKER,BRAXTON(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

GOOD JUMPER by HINES,SLIM

ASSIST by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

TURNOVER by HINES,SLIM

MISS 3PTR by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
REBOUND OFF by GONZALES,PEYTON
MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,PEYTON(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by HINES,SLIM(in the paint)
FOUL by HINES,SLIM

MISS 3PTR by CROCKER,BRAXTON

REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR
MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

FOUL by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CROCKER,BRAXTON
SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
SUB IN by HANDY,DAISHAUN
SUB IN by FORD,LAZZARO

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

FOUL by HANDY,DAISHAUN

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,PEYTON
GOOD LAYUP by GONZALES,PEYTON(in the paint)
ASSIST by COTTON,NASIR

19:56
19:52
19:52
19:52

19:31
19:24
19:24
19:24
19:08

19:08

18:33
18:12
17:51
17:45

17:35

17:32

0-1
0-2

2-2

2-4

2-6

2-8

4-8

4-9
4-10

4-12

4-13

4-15

6-15

6-17

H1
H2

H2

H4

H6

H4

H5
H6

H8

H9

H11

H9

H11

REBOUND DEF by VANDER HART,SHAD
TURNOVER by VANDER HART,SHAD

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,DEVIN

GOOD FT by PITTMAN, TREVOR(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by PITTMAN, TREVOR(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by PITTMAN,TREVOR
REBOUND OFF by DEAN,DEVIN
GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by BRUNSON, TREVOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by VANDER HART,SHAD

REBOUND DEF by POPE,DEVIN

GOOI? LAYUP by BRUNSON,TREVOR(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by POPE,DEVIN

GOOD FT by DEAN,DEVIN
GOOD FT by DEAN,DEVIN
SUB OUT by DEAN,DEVIN
SUB IN by DORSEY,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by VANDER HART,SHAD

MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR

REBOUND DEF by VANDER HART,SHAD
GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
GOOD LAYUP by VANDER HART,SHAD(in the paint)

MISS FT by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOD JUMPER by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)



GOOD 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO
ASSIST by HANDY,DAISHAUN

STEAL by GONZALES,PEYTON

GOOD FT by GONZALES,PEYTON(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by GONZALES,PEYTON(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,PEYTON(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by HANDY,DAISHAUN(in the paint)

FOUL TECH by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by HANDY,DAISHAUN
ASSIST by COTTON,NASIR

FOUL by HANDY,DAISHAUN
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,PEYTON
ASSIST by HANDY,DAISHAUN

MISS JUMPER by HINES,SLIM

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by FORD,LAZZARO

GOOD FT by FORD,LAZZARO

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

FOUL by HANDY,DAISHAUN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by HINES,SLIM
ASSIST by HANDY,DAISHAUN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

9-17

10-17

11-17
11-20

11-22

11-24

11-25

14-25

14-27
17-27

17-29

18-29
19-29
19-31

22-31

H8

H7

H6
H9

T

10

H9

ASSIST by VANDER HART,SHAD

TURNOVER by DORSEY,JOSH
FOUL by BRUNSON,TREVOR

SUB OUT by BRUNSON,TREVOR
SUB OUT by POPE,DEVIN

SUB IN by WILKINS,BRANDON
SUB IN by DEAN,DEVIN

GOOD 3PTR by PITTMAN, TREVOR
ASSIST by DEAN,DEVIN

REBOUND DEF by VANDER HART,SHAD
GOOD JUMPER by VANDER HART,SHAD(in the paint)

BLOCK by DORSEY,JOSH
REBOUND DEF by DORSEY,JOSH
GOOD LAYUP by WILKINS,BRANDON(in the paint)

MISS FT by WILKINS,BRANDON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by WILKINS,BRANDON
SUB OUT by PITTMAN,TREVOR
SUB OUT by DORSEY,JOSH

SUB IN by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS
SUB IN by SKELTON,JUSTIN

GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)

FOUL by SKELTON,JUSTIN
FOUL by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by VANDER HART,SHAD

REBOUND DEF by SKELTON,JUSTIN

MISS FT by SKELTON,JUSTIN(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by SKELTON,JUSTIN(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by WILKINS,BRANDON

SUB OUT by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS
SUB OUT by WILKINS,BRANDON
SUB OUT by SKELTON,JUSTIN
SUB OUT by VANDER HART,SHAD
SUB IN by BRUNSON,TREVOR



SUB OUT by HANDY,DAISHAUN
SUB IN by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,PEYTON
MISS 3PTR by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR
MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,PEYTON
REBOUND OFF by COTTON,NASIR
GOOD JUMPER by FORD,LAZZARO
ASSIST by COTTON,NASIR

REBOUND DEF by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

GOOD JUMPER by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
ASSIST by FORD,LAZZARO

REBOUND DEF by HINES,SLIM
MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

MISS 3PTR by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
REBOUND OFF by GONZALES,PEYTON
GOOD 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO
ASSIST by GONZALES,PEYTON

REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR
TURNOVER by COTTON,NASIR

FOUL by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

MISS JUMPER by FORD,LAZZARO(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

REBOUND DEF by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
GOOD FT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD FT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

REBOUND DEF by FORD,LAZZARO
MISS LAYUP by ARNOLD,JAKORRI(in the paint)

FOUL by FORD,LAZZARO

SUB OUT by HINES,SLIM
SUB IN by HANDY,DAISHAUN

24-31

26-31

26-34

29-34

29-35
29-36

29-38

30-38

31-38

31-39

H7

H5

H8

H5

H6
H7

H9

H8

H7

H8

SUB IN by PITTMAN,TREVOR
SUB IN by POPE,DEVIN
SUB IN by MURRAY,BRAXTON

REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,BRAXTON
MISS 3PTR by POPE,DEVIN

REBOUND DEF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
MISS LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by POPE,DEVIN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,DEVIN
GOOD 3PTR by POPE,DEVIN
ASSIST by PITTMAN,TREVOR

MISS JUMPER by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)

STEAL by DEAN,DEVIN

SUB OUT by DEAN,DEVIN

SUB IN by DORSEY,JOSH

MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR
REBOUND OFF by DORSEY,JOSH

GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by DORSEY,JOSH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,BRAXTON
MISS 3PTR by POPE,DEVIN

FOUL by MURRAY,BRAXTON

MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR

REBOUND DEF by DORSEY,JOSH

GOOD FT by MURRAY,BRAXTON



03:38 31-40 H9 GOOD FT by MURRAY,BRAXTON

TURNOVER by FORD,LAZZARO 03:27
03:14 TURNOVER by DORSEY,JOSH
GOOD LAYUP by COTTON,NASIR(in the paint) 02:58 33-40 H7
ASSIST by GONZALES,PEYTON -
02:42 MISS 3PTR by POPE,DEVIN
REBOUND DEF by FORD,LAZZARO --
TURNOVER by HANDY,DAISHAUN 02:20
02:20 STEAL by MURRAY,BRAXTON
02:16 MISS DUNK by MURRAY,BRAXTON(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by POPE,DEVIN
FOUL by HANDY,DAISHAUN 02:16
02:16 33-41 H8 GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)
02:16 SUB OUT by PITTMAN, TREVOR
02:16 SUB OUT by DORSEY,JOSH
02:16 SUB OUT by MURRAY,BRAXTON
02:16 SUB IN by WILKINS,BRANDON
02:16 SUB IN by VANDER HART,SHAD
02:16 SUB IN by MACCIUS,AMAR
02:16 33-42 H9 GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)
GOOD 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO 02:02 36-42 H6
ASSIST by HANDY,DAISHAUN --
01:46 MISS 3PTR by WILKINS,BRANDON
REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR --
TURNOVER by HANDY,DAISHAUN 01:28
01:28 STEAL by VANDER HART,SHAD
FOUL by ARNOLD,JAKORRI 01:23
01:23 36-43 H7 GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI 01:23
SUB IN by CROCKER,BRAXTON 01:23
01:23 36-44 H8 GOOD FT by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)
MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO 01:08

-- REBOUND DEF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
01:00 36-46 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by GONZALES,PEYTON 00:41
MISS 3PTR by CROCKER,BRAXTON 00:08
REBOUND OFF by ARISI,CHRISTIAN ==

FOUL by COTTON,NASIR 00:08

00:08 36-47 H 11 GOOD FT by BRUNSON,TREVOR
00:08 36-48 H 12 GOOD FT by BRUNSON,TREVOR

SUB OUT by COTTON,NASIR 00:08
SUB IN by ARISI,CHRISTIAN 00:08
GOOD 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO 00:04 3948 HO9

ASSIST by ARISI,CHRISTIAN --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Warren Wilson Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Bob Jones
20:00 SUB OUT by WILKINS,BRANDON
20:00 SUB OUT by MACCIUS,AMAR
20:00 SUB IN by PITTMAN, TREVOR
20:00 SUB IN by DEAN,DEVIN

SUB OUT by CROCKER,BRAXTON 20:00

SUB OUT by HANDY,DAISHAUN 20:00

SUB OUT by ARISI,CHRISTIAN 20:00

SUB IN by COTTON,NASIR 20:00

SUB IN by HINES,SLIM 20:00

SUB IN by ARNOLD,JAKORRI 20:00

MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM 19:48

—= REBOUND DEF by PITTMAN, TREVOR
19:42 39-50 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)



MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

BLOCK by HINES,SLIM

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,PEYTON
MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO
REBOUND OFF by COTTON,NASIR

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,PEYTON(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by COTTON,NASIR

GOOD FT by COTTON,NASIR
GOOD FT by COTTON,NASIR

MISS 3PTR by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,PEYTON
REBOUND OFF by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
GOOD JUMPER by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR
GOOD LAYUP by HINES,SLIM(in the paint)

STEAL by COTTON,NASIR
TURNOVER by COTTON,NASIR

FOUL by GONZALES,PEYTON
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by COTTON,NASIR
SUB OUT by HINES,SLIM

SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
SUB IN by CROCKER,BRAXTON
SUB IN by NKALA,JAISON

SUB IN by ARISI,CHRISTIAN

TURNOVER by ARISI,CHRISTIAN

GOOD 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

GOOD LAYUP by FORD,LAZZARO(in the paint)

FOUL by FORD,LAZZARO

39-52

40-52
41-52
41-54

41-57

41-59

43-59

45-59

45-61

45-63
48-63

48-65
50-65
50-67

T

T

13

12
11
13

16

18

16

14

16

18
15

17
15
17

ASSIST by PITTMAN,TREVOR
REBOUND DEF by DEAN,DEVIN
MISS LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by POPE,DEVIN
MISS LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)

FOUL by VANDER HART,SHAD

REBOUND DEF by DEAN,DEVIN

GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

FOUL by DEAN,DEVIN

GOOD JUMPER by BRUNSON, TREVOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by POPE,DEVIN

GOOD 3PTR by PITTMAN,TREVOR
ASSIST by BRUNSON,TREVOR

REBOUND DEF by BRUNSON, TREVOR

MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR

REBOUND OFF by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOD LAYUP by VANDER HART,SHAD(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by PITTMAN,TREVOR

TURNOVER by VANDER HART,SHAD

STEAL by PITTMAN,TREVOR

SUB OUT by DEAN,DEVIN
SUB IN by SKELTON,JUSTIN

GOOD JUMPER by VANDER HART,SHAD(in the paint)

STEAL by PITTMAN,TREVOR

GOOII)) LAYUP by PITTMAN,TREVOR(fastbreak)(in the
paint

MISS 3PTR by SKELTON,JUSTIN
REBOUND OFF by POPE,DEVIN
GOOD JUMPER by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by SKELTON,JUSTIN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by PITTMAN,TREVOR



SUB OUT by NKALA,JAISON
SUB OUT by ARISI,CHRISTIAN
SUB IN by COTTON,NASIR
SUB IN by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

REBOUND OFF by GONZALES,PEYTON
TURNOVER by FORD,LAZZARO

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,PEYTON
GOOD LAYUP by ARNOLD,JAKORRI(in the paint)

GOOD FT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

STEAL by GONZALES,PEYTON
MISS JUMPER by ARNOLD,JAKORRI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

TURNOVER by COTTON,NASIR

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by CROCKER,BRAXTON
SUB IN by HANDY,DAISHAUN

REBOUND DEF by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

GOOD LAYUP by COTTON,NASIR(in the paint)
ASSIST by GONZALES,PEYTON

TURNOVER by FORD,LAZZARO

FOUL by HANDY,DAISHAUN

SUB OUT by HANDY,DAISHAUN
SUB IN by HINES,SLIM

SUB OUT by GONZALES,PEYTON
SUB IN by CROCKER,BRAXTON

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO
REBOUND OFF by FORD,LAZZARO
GOOD LAYUP by FORD,LAZZARO(in the paint)

10:38

10:34
10:23

10:23

50-68

52-68

53-68

53-70

55-70

55-73

55-74

55-75

57-75

H 18

H 16

H 15

H 17

H 20

SUB IN by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS

GOOD FT by SKELTON,JUSTIN

STEAL by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS
MISS 3PTR by SKELTON,JUSTIN

FOUL by VANDER HART,SHAD
SUB OUT by VANDER HART,SHAD
SUB IN by MURRAY,BRAXTON

TURNOVER by SKELTON,JUSTIN

BLOCK by BRUNSON,TREVOR

REBOUND DEF by POPE,DEVIN

MISS LAYUP by BRUNSON,TREVOR(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by POPE,DEVIN

GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)
FOUL by POPE,DEVIN

SUB OUT by POPE,DEVIN

SUB IN by WILKINS,BRANDON

FOUL by WILKINS,BRANDON

STEAL by SKELTON,JUSTIN

MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR

FOUL by SKELTON,JUSTIN

GOOD 3PTR by WILKINS,BRANDON
ASSIST by SKELTON,JUSTIN

STEAL by WILKINS,BRANDON

GOOD FT by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by SKELTON,JUSTIN

SUB OUT by MURRAY,BRAXTON

SUB IN by DORSEY,JOSH

SUB IN by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOD FT by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS(fastbreak)

MISS LAYUP by POUNCEY,TOSTADAS(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by BRUNSON,TREVOR



FOUL by CROCKER,BRAXTON

REBOUND DEF by HINES,SLIM
TURNOVER by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

TURNOVER by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

SUB IN by GONZALES,PEYTON

MISS 3PTR by CROCKER,BRAXTON

REBOUND OFF by GONZALES,PEYTON

GOOD LAYUP by GONZALES,PEYTON(in the paint)

STEAL by CROCKER,BRAXTON

GOOII)) LAYUP by CROCKER,BRAXTON(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

TURNOVER by GONZALES,PEYTON

GOOD JUMPER by GONZALES,PEYTON(in the paint)
ASSIST by COTTON,NASIR

TURNOVER by GONZALES,PEYTON

STEAL by CROCKER,BRAXTON

GOOD LAYUP by COTTON,NASIR(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by CROCKER,BRAXTON

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by GONZALES,PEYTON

SUB IN by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

FOUL by CROCKER,BRAXTON

REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR

MISS FT by HINES,SLIM(fastbreak)

MISS FT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by COTTON,NASIR
SUB IN by NKALA,JAISON
GOOD FT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI

SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JAKORRI
SUB IN by GONZALES,PEYTON

110

57-77 H20

59-77 H 18

61-77 H 16

61-79 H 18

61-81
63-81

H 20
H 18

63-83 H 20

65-83

65-85 H 20

66-85 H 19

SUB IN by POPE,DEVIN

MISS 3PTR by WILKINS,BRANDON

GOOD LAYUP by DORSEY,JOSH(in the paint)

ASSIST by WILKINS,BRANDON

STEAL by WILKINS,BRANDON
TURNOVER by VANDER HART,SHAD

TURNOVER by DORSEY,JOSH

MISS 3PTR by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS

SUB OUT by DORSEY,JOSH
SUB IN by DEAN,DEVIN

REBOUND DEF by VANDER HART,SHAD
GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)

STEAL by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOD LAYUP by WILKINS,BRANDON(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)

ASSIST by WILKINS,BRANDON

STEAL by VANDER HART,SHAD
TURNOVER by VANDER HART,SHAD

MISS 3PTR by POPE,DEVIN
FOUL by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS
REBOUND DEF by DEAN,DEVIN

GOOD DUNK by POPE,DEVIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
FOUL by DEAN,DEVIN

SUB OUT by DEAN,DEVIN
SUB IN by BARFIELD,CONNER

SUB OUT by WILKINS,BRANDON
SUB IN by DEAN,DEVIN

MISS DUNK by VANDER HART,SHAD(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by FORD,LAZZARO

GOOD LAYUP by FORD,LAZZARO(in the paint)

TURNOVER by GONZALES,PEYTON

MISS 3PTR by HINES,SLIM

SUB OUT by GONZALES,PEYTON
SUB IN by COTTON,NASIR
MISS 3PTR by FORD,LAZZARO

REBOUND DEF by COTTON,NASIR
GOOD 3PTR by HINES,SLIM
ASSIST by CROCKER,BRAXTON

SUB OUT by COTTON,NASIR
SUB IN by ARISI,CHRISTIAN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by HINES,SLIM

SUB OUT by FORD,LAZZARO
SUB IN by WIGGINS,RAY
MISS 3PTR by CROCKER,BRAXTON

STEAL by NKALA,JAISON

GOOD LAYUP by NKALA,JAISON(fastbreak)(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by NKALA,JAISON(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by HINES,SLIM(in the paint)

02:12
02:12
02:12
01:50
01:32

68-85
68-87

68-89

68-91

71-91

71-93

73-93
73-95

75-95
75-97
77-97

77-99

H 17
H 19

H 21

H 23

H 20

H 22

H 20
H 22

H 20
H 22
H 20

H 22

GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEAN,DEVIN

STEAL by VANDER HART,SHAD

GOOI? LAYUP by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by VANDER HART,SHAD
GOOD LAYUP by DEAN,DEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS

SUB OUT by DEAN,DEVIN

SUB OUT by BARFIELD,CONNER

SUB IN by BRUNSON, TREVOR

SUB IN by PITTMAN, TREVOR

SUB IN by SKELTON,JUSTIN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by VANDER HART,SHAD
SUB IN by MURRAY,BRAXTON
MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR
REBOUND OFF by SKELTON,JUSTIN
MISS 3PTR by SKELTON,JUSTIN

GOOD LAYUP by POPE,DEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by SKELTON,JUSTIN

SUB OUT by POPE,DEVIN

SUB IN by DORSEY,JOSH

GOOD JUMPER by DORSEY,JOSH(in the paint)
SUB OUT by BRUNSON,TREVOR

SUB OUT by PITTMAN,TREVOR

SUB IN by POUNCEY,TOSTADAS

SUB IN by BARFIELD,CONNER

REBOUND DEF by DORSEY,JOSH
TURNOVER by DORSEY,JOSH

GOOD JUMPER by BARFIELD,CONNER

GOOI? LAYUP by MURRAY,BRAXTON(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by SKELTON,JUSTIN

REBOUND DEF by DORSEY,JOSH

MISS LAYUP by SKELTON,JUSTIN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MURRAY,BRAXTON

MISS 3PTR by SKELTON,JUSTIN

REBOUND OFF by MURRAY,BRAXTON

MISS TIPIN by MURRAY,BRAXTON(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by HINES,SLIM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WIGGINS,RAY
MISS LAYUP by WIGGINS,RAY(in the paint)

77-
101
79-
101

H 24

H 22

REBOUND OFF by MURRAY,BRAXTON

GOOD LAYUP by MURRAY,BRAXTON(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BARFIELD,CONNER
REBOUND OFF by DORSEY,JOSH
MISS 3PTR by POUNCEY, TOSTADAS

REBOUND DEF by DORSEY,JOSH



